
Garnet Design-Build | CWG Board Meeting| 09/10/18

Questions

•
Pedro Rodriguez, PE, NDOT 775.888.xxxx prodriguez@dot.nv.gov

Ryan Wheeler, PE, NDOT 702.

Seth Alexander, Ames

NDOT CWG Meeting 
Update

Sept 10, 2018



Garnet Design-Build | CWG Board Meeting| 09/10/18

NOTICE TO 
PROCEED
1. Aug 15, 2017
2. Nov. 13, 2017

CONSTRUCTION
START
Jan./Feb. 2018

SUBSTANTIAL
COMPLETION
End of 2018

Cost and Schedule

Cost
$57,860,610
60% Spent to Date ($35M)

Schedule
82% Complete (392/478 calendar days)
100% Design Complete
55% Construction Complete



Garnet Design-Build | CWG Board Meeting| 09/10/18

Cost and Schedule



Garnet Design-Build | CWG Board Meeting| 09/10/18

Progress

• I-15 phase 1 bridge complete
• I-15 phase 2 bridge demo and construction began 9/4

• Grand Valley Parkway Bridge
• Set Girder 9/5

• US-93 traffic shifted to new northbound 
alignment
• US-93 southbound alignment and frontage road under 

construction
• Storm Drain structures under construction
• Modified Diverging Diamond partial completion



Garnet Design-Build | CWG Board Meeting| 09/10/18

Change Orders

Change 
Order

Description Cost Status Initiated

01 Frontage Road Extension $912,957.00 Executed NDOT

02 FRCL07 Re-route $320,490.72 Executed NDOT

03 VECP Culvert Elimination ($181,216.22) Executed Ames

04 Construction Traffic Control 
Measures for US-93 $69,180.00 Executed NDOT

05 CNLV Culvert Additions $4,150.004.00 Pricing 
negotiations CNLV

06 US93 SB Left Turn & additional 
conduits $241,243.35 Executed NDOT

Totals $5,512,659.24



Garnet Design-Build | CWG Board Meeting| 09/10/18

Interchange at I-15

Modified Diverging Diamond Interchange
(MDDI)


	Questions
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

